Calendar
Year*
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Number of
Applications
21
20
10
86
90
70
47
63
53
14
19

Number
Offered
Admission
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5

Number
Enrolled in
Program
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6

Number
Completing
Program

0
0
0
4
1
1
3
6
0
3

0

Industry

(incl. MP

service
Clinical groups)

N/A - No Graduates
N/A - No Graduates
N/A - No Graduates

1

N/A - No Graduates
1

N/A - No Graduates

*The West Physics residency program does not operate under an academic year.
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Destination of Graduates

still
Additional Seeking
Academic Government Education Position
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