## Destination of Graduates

Calendar	Number of	Number Offered	Number Enrolled in	Number Completing		Industry (incl. MP service			Additional	Still Seeking	
Year*	Applications	Admission	Program	Program	Clinical	groups)	Academic	Government	Education	Position	Other
2011	21	4	4		0 N/A - No Graduates						
2012	20	1	5		0 N/A - No Graduates						
2013	10	1	6		0 N/A - No Graduates						
2014	86	2	4		4	4	Ļ				
2015	90	6	9		1	1					
2016	70	0	8		1	1					
2017	47	3	9		3	3					
2018	63	0	3		6 1	4	Ļ				1
2019	53	0	3		0 N/A - No Graduates						
2020	14	1	1		3 1	2					
2021	19	5	6		0 N/A - No Graduates						

\*The West Physics residency program does not operate under an academic year.